Size of UK Airlines by Available Capacity
December 2014 - November 2015(a)

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD
EASYJET AIRLINE COMPANY LTD
THOMSON AIRWAYS LTD
THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD
MONARCH AIRLINES
JET2.COMLTD

DHL AIRLTD

FLYBE LTD

BA CITYFLYER LTD
AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

BMI REGIONAL

ATLANTIC AIRLINES LTD
LOGANAIR LTD

EASTERN AIRWAYS

AURIGNY AIR SERVICES

TAG AVIATION (UK) LTD
CELLO AVIATION LTD

BLUE ISLANDS LIMITED
ACROPOLIS AVIATION LTD
BAE SYSTEMS (CORP AIR TVL) LTD
JOTA AVIATION LTD

BRITISH AIRWAYS (BA) LTD
ISLES OF SCILLY SKYBUS
HANGAR 8 AOC LTD

GAMA AVIATION (UK) LTD
ARAVCO LTD

TRIAIR (BERMUDA) LTD
ORYXJET LTD

EXECUTIVE JET CHARTER LTD

TOTAL

Output

in available
tonne-kilometres
(000 000)

24 984
8033
6 376
3663
2643
1477
1296
1034

585
202
173
132
81
51
36
33

50 868

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

(b) Excludes Small Airlines Public Transport Operations

Percentage of
all available
tonne-kilometres

49.1

15.8
12.5

100.0

Tonne-
kilometres
used
(000 000)

14 283
4877
5543
2555
1930

982
1047
660
328
120
113

32651

Table 1.1

Percentage of
all tonne-
kilometres
used

43.7

14.9
17.0

100.0



